Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №293

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414288.38
	1229892.36
	90°00'00''
	1.56
	1-2

	2
	414288.38
	1229893.92
	178°34'04''
	20.41
	2-3

	3
	414267.98
	1229894.43
	270°00'00''
	1.92
	3-4

	4
	414267.98
	1229892.51
	359°34'43''
	20.40
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0035.0000 га     35.5 кв.м.

	Периметр
	44.29 м.


